
Company Name Province email Phone
VK Auto Electrical Windhoek vka@iway.na
Bassies Bike Repairs Western Cape bassies@telkomsa.net
Bike Bros Western Cape wayne@bikebrothers.co.za 0215950055
Bike Choice Western Cape 0233422757
Bikers Delight Western Cape bikers.delight@gmail.com
Cape Bike Travel Western Cape info@capebiketravel.com
Craigs Motorcycle Spares Western Cape craigspares@absamail.co.za
Craigs Fitment Centre Western Cape hot@cybersmart.co.za
Danie Maritz Racing Western Cape daniemaritzracing@vodamail.co.za 0215565914
Droomers Yamaha Western Cape keenan@droomersyamaha.co.za 0219480871
Dirt Rider Western Cape mariodirtrider@gmail.com
Donford BMW Cape Town Western Cape 0218155011
Eddy 2 Race Western Cape eddy@race2race.co.za 0861250300
Eurobike cc Western Cape jackie@eurobike.co.za 0216740484
F & G Enterprises Western Cape info.fgenterprises@gmail.com
Flying Brick Western Cape info-sales-accounts@flyingbrick.co.za 0829289374
Grabouw Suzuki Western Cape grabsuzuki@mweb.co.za 0218593132
Helderberg Yamaha Western Cape 0218500080
Kingtek Western Cape kingtekmc@gmail.com
KTM Cape Town Western Cape
LT Custom Western Cape ltcustom@tiscali.co.za
Mad Macs Motocycles Western Cape trevor@madmacs.co.za 0218524851
Maxwil Trading Western Cape maxwiltrading@intekom.co.za 0215568954
Mike Hopkins Motorcycles Western Cape
Motorcycle World Western Cape admin@motorcycle-world.co.za 0219305917
Motocycles & Bits Western Cape bikerbits35@gmail.com
Moto Junction Western Cape motojunction@vodamail.com
Racebase Western Cape franki@racebase.co.za 0215565743
Racetech Western Cape admin@racetechsa.co.za
RPM Center (Pty) Ltd Western Cape info.rpmcenter@gmail.com
Retro Prestige Motorcycles Western Cape info@retroprestigemotorcycles.co.za
Southside Troika Western Cape southsidecape@gmail.com
Superbike Solutions Western Cape julian@superbikesolutions.co.za 0218515538



Superior Motorcycle Products Western Cape sales@smpsa.co.za
Suzuki South Western Cape 0217610157
Thruxton Motorcycles Western Cape
Tracmac Bellville Western Cape k.spratley@hotmail.com 0219453724
Tracmac Wynberg Western Cape f.devoux@gmail.com 0217614220
Tracmac Cape Town Western Cape tracmacsales1@gmail.com 0215102258
Viper Lounge Western Cape info@viperlounge.co.za
Wicked Cycles Western Cape wikked@vodamail.co.za
Garden Route Auto cc t/a Yamaha George Western Cape gyinfo@telkomsa.net 0448741416
Overberg Suzuki Western Cape suzuki@sagateway.com 0284241929
Thundercycles Western Cape admin@thundercycles.co.za
Xtreme Auto Western Cape xtremeauto@telkomsa.net
Probike Klerksdorp North-Western Province klerksdorp@probikesuzuki.com 0184684546
Roaring Wheels Mpumalanga roaring.wheels@gmail.com 0176311838
Grant Umpleby Motorcycles KwaZulu-Natal parts@motocycle.co.za 0313038383
Fast Powersports KwaZulu-Natal service@fastpowersports.co.za 0357896378
Motocomp KwaZulu-Natal
RBS Yamaha KwaZulu-Natal accounts@rbs-yamaha.co.za 0317011311
Ride High Yamaha KwaZulu-Natal spares1@ridehighyamaha.co.za
Supertech Motorrad KwaZulu-Natal kashveer.barak@bmwdealer.co.za 0310100018
SBK Accessories KwaZulu-Natal mburnage@telkomsa.net
Tazman Motorcycles KwaZulu-Natal tazmotorcycles@telkomsa.net
Clubhouse Motorcycles Gauteng dean@clubhousesa.co.za 0116149346
Full Throttle Gauteng sean@fullthrottle.co.za 0114522397
RADMOTO Gauteng spares@radmoto.co.za
Sidecar Africa Gauteng ryno@sidecarafrica.co.za
Silverton Midas Gauteng silverton@midas.co.za
Probike Welkom Free State nicolaadmin@iafrica.com 0573964828
Scooter World Free State info@scooterworld.co.za
Alan Lewis Motorcycles Eastern Cape info@bikealanpe.co.za
Auto Motorcycles Eastern Cape aidan@automotorcycles.co.za 0415811699
Micks Motorcycles Eastern Cape micksmotorcycles@afrihost.co.za
Remitech Eastern Cape remivandenberg@yahoo.com
Speedyquip Eastern Cape 0414841506


